
The Managing Director 
Interstate Securities Ltd
14B Keffi Street 
S.W. Ikoyi
Lagos. 

Dear Sir, 

MANDATE TO SELL SHARES

I hereby authorize Interstate Securities Ltd to SELL on my behalf shares in the following 
companies listed below.

By signing this form, I/WE understand how my/our data will be used and consent to its use 
as stated in your privacy policy. . For details, please read up the Privacy Policy through this 
link https://www.interstatesecurities.com/PRIVACY-POLICY/ on the website.

Thank you for your Co-operation 

Yours Faithfully, 

……………………………. 
SIGNATURE

Date: 

Name: 

CSCS Account Number: 

BVN: 

Telephone Number: 

Email Address: 

COMPANY UNITS PRICE LIMIT DATE LIMIT 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

INTERSTATE SECURITIES LTD
(TRADING LICENSE HOLDER)

SELL MANDATE

14b Keffi Street, South West Ikoyi, P.O. Box 71040 Victoria Island, Lagos
Phone: 01-2707274, 01-2707275, +234 814 381 5548

….Integrity above all else Email: info@interstatesecurities.com
Website: www.interstatesecurities.com

mailto:info@interstatesecurities.com

